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Women / 1 / Gr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hellen Padilla1144
Shelton Gym

9.550 9.600 9.6009.550 38.300
1T 1 2T 2T 1

1

Andrea Villar1155
Genies

9.550 9.450 9.6509.500 38.150
1T 3 5T 1 2

2

Nya Martorana1156
Genies

9.500 9.500 9.5009.550 38.050
5T 2 2T 5 3

3

Samantha Boddicker1142
Genies

9.550 9.250 9.4509.600 37.850
1T 7 1 6T 4

4

Morgan Webb1135
Gold Coast

9.250 9.400 9.6009.500 37.750
11 4T 5T 2T 5

5

Emily Martin1146
Gold Coast

9.200 9.300 9.4509.550 37.500
12 6 2T 6T 6

6

Mariangela Pulvirenti1145
Shelton Gym

9.450 9.400 9.2509.250 37.350
7T 4T 8T 9 7

7

Felicity Dymond1147
Rising Stars

9.450 8.700 9.5509.400 37.100
7T 10 7 4 8

8

Isabella Jackson1129
Cats Jupiter

9.550 8.950 9.0509.200 36.750
1T 8 10T 12 9

9

Madeleine Simons1134
Gold Coast

9.300 8.800 9.2009.200 36.500
10 9 10T 10 10

10

Ella Foster1148
Rising Stars

9.350 8.400 9.3509.250 36.350
9 12 8T 8 11

11

Valeria Rossi1152
Shelton Gym

9.500 8.000 9.1509.050 35.700
5T 13 12T 11 12

12

Nicole Espinoza1153
Shelton Gym

9.150 8.500 8.7009.050 35.400
13 11 12T 13 13

13
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